We at the Air Force Sergeants Association (AFSA) dedicate ourselves to the enlisted men and women who are now serving or have served among the enlisted ranks. Since May of 1961, AFSA has been The Voice of the *Total Air Force* Enlisted Corp's that represents the professional and personal interests of approximately 110,000 Air Force, Air National Guard, and Air Force Reserve Command, active, retired, and veteran enlisted members and their families. AFSA exists to make sure the entitlements the enlisted received upon joining the USAF (military pay raises, health care, retirement benefits, etc.) are maintained throughout their career and into retirement. AFSA is always there for the enlisted men and women – just like family.

Through AFSA, all Air Force enlisted personnel have the opportunity to improve their USAF career and control many of the issues in Congress that affects their Air Force and future life. Plus, as a member of AFSA they can enjoy some of the things wanted and needed in life while saving money through AFSA's Member Services program. This program provides discount auto insurance, health and life insurances, an AFSA credit card, discount vacation packages, and a subscription to AFSA magazine. As AFSA's flagship publication, AFSA magazine keeps members informed of the latest legislative news from Capitol Hill, association events, and many other features of interest to the Air Force Corps.

With your associate membership, you can support the enlisted careers of those who serve under your command as well as all Air Force personnel, regardless of rank or commission. You will receive the same membership rewards as your enlisted colleagues, plus you have up-to-the-minute information on the issues that are most important to Air Force enlisted personnel. Just \$25 provides you with 12 months of associate membership in AFSA, access to AFSA's special member services, and a one-year subscription to AFSA magazine. You can find out more about AFSA by logging on to our web site at www.hqafsa.org.

Use the application enclosed to begin your associate AFSA membership. The AFSA Chapter that approached you will pay dues for your first year of membership (a \$25 value). Rest assured that if you have questions about AFSA and your associate membership, we are standing by to serve you.

We thank you for supporting your enlisted colleagues and thank you for your service to our country.

Sincerely,

JOHN R. McCAUSLIN, CMSgt, USAF, Retired

la Docky Coulin

Chief Executive Officer

Attention:

Chapter and Division Representatives

Thank you for your recruiting efforts!
Please fold and mail this completed application with dues payment to
AFSA Headquarters:

AFSA 5211 Auth Road Suitland, MD 20746

Questions? Call us at (800) 638-0594

AFSA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION
☐ New Membership ☐ Please Continue My Membership
Name
Rank
Address
City/State/Zip
E-mail address
☐ I prefer to be contacted via email.
Telephone
Cell Phone
Date of birth
Member ID# (for renewals)
☐ I am a War Veteran Dates
MEMBERSHIP TYPE ☐ AFSA ☐ AFSAFM (Family) ☐ Associate (Other)
MEMBERSHIP TERM
☐ One Year \$25 ☐ Two Years \$44 ☐ Three Years \$64 ☐ E1 - E4 (24 months) \$25 *First Time, One Time Only
LIFE MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS ☐ Age 40 & Under \$650 ☐ Age 41 - 50 \$550 ☐ Age 51 - 60 \$450 ☐ Age 61 & Above \$350
COMPONENT STATUS ☐ AFAD ☐ Active ☐ AFRC ☐ Retired ☐ ANG ☐ Veteran ☐ Other ☐ Other
AFSA CHAPTER ASSIGNMENT ☐ Assign to closest Chapter ☐ Assign to Chapter:
PAYMENT METHOD (Do NOT send checks drawn on foreign banks, or send cash by mail) Overpayments may be applied to the Airmen Memorial Building Fund. ☐ Check/Money Order ☐ AmEx ☐ VISA ☐ Discover ☐ MasterCard
TOTAL AMOUNT TO BE PAID/BILLED \$
Credit Card #
Security Code: Expiration Date:
☐ Auto Renewal (I authorize the AFSA HQ to auto renew Annual Dues from the credit card number listed above at the prevailing membership dues rate at time of renewal)
E-mail address
Cardholder's Signature
Recruiter/Retainer Name
Recruiter/Retainer Member ID#
NOTE: Membership is subject to check/credit card approval
Membership Dues are Non-Refundable NOV12



Certificate of Appreciation.

is hereby presented to

for becoming an associate member of the Air Force Sergeants
Association (AFSA), and supporting the interests, quality-of-life
issues, and careers of all Air Force enlisted personnel in the
Air Force, Air National Guard, and Air Force Reserve
Command, active duty, retired, or veteran.

Daniel C. Jomans

Daniel C. Yeomans AFSA International President

JOHN R. McCAUSLIN, CMSgt, USAF, Retired Chief Executive Officer

Sols Docky Conlin

